
2019 7.5 63.5 at Washington 339 27 1.6 308 5 342 16 3.4 244 1 -2 93.5 Win Under
2018 #7 #16 -2.5 50.5     Washington 237 15 3.5 152 2 487 20 5.9 229 1 0 79.4 Loss Under Upset
2017 #14 #15 10.0 48 at Washington 345 19 -1.7 369 5 421 20 7.3 93 1 -4 88.0 Win Over
2016 #23 #6 6.0 63.5     Washington 334 18 2.7 269 2 510 22 4.8 342 0 -3 79.4 Loss Under
2015 #20 8.0 53 at Washington 319 19 2.6 288 3 443 22 4.4 203 2 -6 74.3 Win Over
2014 3.0 63.5     Washington 376 20 1.2 355 4 437 22 5.1 249 1 -2 72.4 Loss Under
2013 16.5 65.5 at Washington 326 25 1.9 282 5 405 21 4.2 181 2 0 88.0 Win Under
2012 14.0 51     Washington 369 25 0.8 350 4 269 17 2.3 194 3 -2 87.1 Win Over Upset
2011 8.5 64 b Washington 382 21 1.3 344 7 434 21 4.9 291 1 -2 69.0 Neutral Under
2010 5.5 54     Washington 408 22 3.2 298 5 571 19 7.5 256 0 1 62.2 Loss Over
2009 24.5 59.5 at Washington 163 11 1.7 116 5 461 23 6.6 196 1 0 47.3 Win Under
2008 7.0 46.5     Washington 338 15 4.6 167 4 323 20 3.9 99 1 0 Win Under Upset
2007 6.0 63 at Washington 509 20 4.2 399 3 464 22 4.5 239 1 3 Loss Over Upset
2006 -8.5 42.5     Washington 430 26 3.3 328 5 380 14 3.5 271 2 1 Loss Over Upset
2005 -3.0 56 at Washington 507 27 4.8 283 4 327 12 3.5 228 2 0 Loss Under
2004 -12.0 47.5     Washington 393 17 3.5 240 3 248 15 1.9 177 4 2 Win Over
2003 #8 -7.0 at Washington 304 16 4.5 157 3 261 23 1.9 183 4 -2 Win Upset
2002 #3 -8.0     Washington 350 19 2.7 246 6 387 26 0.5 368 4 -4 Loss Upset
2001 #9 #16 -1.5 at Washington 322 21 3.2 227 1 450 25 1.9 371 2 -2 Win Upset
2000 #6 8.0     Washington 210 12 3.1 122 2 526 28 6.3 190 1 0 Loss
1999 14.0 at Washington 281 15 3.1 190 3 430 23 4.8 180 1 -1 Win
1998 9.5     Washington 368 18 3.4 264 3 262 15 3.9 84 3 0 Loss
1997 #11 #17 6.0 at Washington 520 28 3.4 358 3 384 21 4.0 283 1 4 Loss Upset

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

37-19

45-328

53-224
33-75
29-143

15-23

35-168
55-240

11-16

42-78 23-45

21-30

11-17
22-31

Av
er

ag
e

Sk
s B

y

Co
mp

Ya
rd

s

Rushing

At
te

mp
s

Passing

To
ta

l R
es

ul
t

Ne
t Y

ar
ds

Up
se

t?

W
as

hi
ng

to
n

Rushing Passing

DE
F 

YD
S

Ya
rd

s

Av
er

ag
e

Ya
rd

s

Sk
s 

Ya
rd

s

Ho
m

e T
ea

m

At
te

mp
ts

Washington St

OF
F 

YD
S

OF
F 

FD

At
te

mp
s

53-336
52-250

41-79
11-21

8-15
18-36

35-58

Tu
rn

ov
er

s

Washington St vs Washington - Last 24 Years Matchups

Rank

Home, Away or Neutral (†)
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